Position

Director-Quality Assurance/
Risk Mgmt.

Infection Control Nurse

Quality Improvement Nurse

Quality Improvement Nurse

Infection
Preventionist/Educator

QA Technician/Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Director-Quality
Assurance/ Risk Mgmt.,
Director-Quality
Assurance/Risk
Management

Lompoc Hospital District

Registered Nurse-ABC, Lompoc Hospital District
Infection Control

Nurse, Infection

Control Nurse,

Infection Control Nurse

Quality Improvement
Nurse

Lompoc Hospital District

Quality Improvement
Nurse, Quality
Improvement Nurse

Lompoc Hospital District

Infection
Preventionist/Educator,
Infection
Preventionist/Educator

Lompoc Hospital District

QA Technician/Analyst Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Qual Impr Risk

Qual Impr Risk

Qual Impr Risk

Qual Impr Risk

Qual Impr Risk

Qual Impr Risk

Total Wages

$165,030

$101,410

$93,775

$72,894

$70,928

$57,180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,044

$19,121

$3,050

$7,133

$10,550

$13,991



