Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Quality Assurance/ Risk Mgmt.	Director-Quality Assurance/ Risk Mgmt., Director-Quality Assurance/Risk Management	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$165,030	\$7,044
Infection Control Nurse	Registered Nurse-ABC, Infection Control Nurse, Infection Control Nurse, Infection Control Nurse	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$101,410	\$19,121
Quality Improvement Nurse	Quality Improvement Nurse	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$93,775	\$3,050
Quality Improvement Nurse	Quality Improvement Nurse, Quality Improvement Nurse	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$72,894	\$7,133
Infection Preventionist/Educator	Infection Preventionist/Educator, Infection Preventionist/Educator	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$70,928	\$10,550
QA Technician/Analyst	QA Technician/Analyst	Lompoc Hospital District	Qual Impr Risk	\$57,180	\$13,991